

Fees for September 2022 to June 2023

Due to high demands for space, priority is given to full-time registrations. Requests for part-time registration are subject to space availability.

Monthly fees are averaged over the ten months of the school year.

They include morning and afternoon snack along with care, lunch, and activities (including field trips) on professional development days that fall on your regularly registered day(s).

Monthly fees do not include care for Winter, Spring and Summer breaks. Additional fees and separate registrations are required for these days.

Break-time fees include morning and afternoon snack, lunches, and activities (including field trips).

MONTHLY FEES

Before and After School - Kindergarten:

*JKC has opted into the Child Care Fee Reduction Program provided by the BC government. Advertised Kindergarten fees reflect our participation in this program.

Full-time: \$200 3-Days: \$120 2-Days: \$80 1-Day: \$40

Before and After School - Grades 1 to 7:

Full-time: \$400 3-Days: \$300 2-Days: \$220 1-Day: \$110

Mornings Only - Kindergarten:

5-Days: \$140 1-Day: \$28

Mornings Only:

5-Days: \$135 1-Day: \$50

Daily Drop in Fees

Available by request if space permits

Before School:

\$7

After School:

\$14

Non-Instructional Full Day:

\$50